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    State to confirm 

IIMSG-SUR Project :   Implementation of Surveillance systems 
 

Project Team Coordinator:   Ghana ( Joyce Asante ) 
 
 Country Name  Designation  Official Email  Contacts Personal email  
1.  COTE D’IVOIRE GOUAMENE ROCK  rgouamene@anac.ci +225 57711472 lewisgouam@yahoo.fr 

2.  SOUTH AFRICA Nokuthula Phakathi  Nokuthulap@atns.co.za 082 748 2140 Nokuthula.phakathi@gmail.com 

3.  GHANA JOYCE ASANTE  Jasante@gcaa.com.gh +233244886813 naanajoyce@yahoo.com 

4.  CAMEROON 
 

NTONGMO OLIVIER 
Pierre 

 olivier.ntongmo@ccaa.aero +237 697632984  

5.  SENEGAL      
6.  MAURITANIA      
7.  SYCHELLES Lise MOREL  lmorel@scaa.sc +248 4384200  
8.  IATA Josiah BACKOBI  Backobij@iata.org +27827467413 Jubackobi@gmail.com 

9.  UGANDA Ronny Barongo  Rbarongo@caa.co.ug +256757977352 Rnbarongo@gmail.com 
Agaba Gerald  gagaba@caa.co.ug +256705323252 agerald23@yahoo.co.uk 

10.  NIGERIA      
11.  MAURITANIA      

12.  ASECNA Anade A . Essoh  anadeadabiess@asecna.org    
Bamba ,Issoumaila  bambaiss@asecna.org   

13.  KENYA Erick Meli  erickmeli@kcaa.or.ke  +254 206827470, 
+254722791817 

erickmeli@yahoo.com  

14.  IICAO FISS Valentina Kayombo  Valentina.kayombo@icao.uno
n.org 

+254 20 7622785 Icao.somalia@icao.unon.org 
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